3
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400
2
3
1
4
5
6

impulse screw – 2 positions
ELECTRIC CHARACTERISTICS
CODIFICATION KEY
Series
2 = 5/2
3 = 5/3 c.c.
4 = 5/3 o.c.
5 = 5/3 p.c.
G-7 = 26 mm G1/8 valves and solenoid
 valves
D = Pilot external servo-assistance on valve body (M5)
G = Manual override on the valve body (only bistable versions)
X = Atex (upon request)
See ATEX Catalogue for types and versions
Option ATEX version
0 = Pneumomechanical spring
1 = Mechanical spring
3 = Pneumatic on the body
9 = In-line electric U1 pilot
Control 14
3 = Pneumatic on the body
9 = In-line electric U1 pilot
Type
o.c. = open centres     c.c. = closed centres     p.c. = pressurized centres
Return 12
- G1/8 threaded body valves with UNIVER traditional spool system
- Versions available: 5/2 - 5/3
- Standard version with ports 2 and 4 on both sides
- Aluminum multiple sub-bases
Available ATEX version upon request
3
UNIVER GROUP
60
3.3
G-7231
G-7230
G-7233
G-7333
G-7433
G-7533
18 64
8 14
4 4
8 8
88
88
0,190
0,190
0,190
0,200
0,200
0,200
1,5÷9
1,5÷10
0,7÷10
2÷10
2÷10
2÷10
1
2 - 4
3 - 5
14
12
14 12
5/2
5/2
5/2
5/3 c.c.
Subject to changeSPOOL VALVES
G7 26 mm - G1/8 valves and solenoid valves
Single/double pneumatic impulse
5/3 p.c.
5/3 o.c.